
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

332 

82 

71 

 73 

291 

76 

147 

111 

Name 

Pojic Miomir 

Bajic Vukasin 

Alessio Luca 

Keller Marcin 

Asanger Roland 

Buterin Zoran 

Majic Ivan 

Krizanic Igor 

Naz 

SRB 

SRB 

ITA 

POL 

AUT 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

Moto 

DUCATI PANIGALE V4R 

HONDA CBR1000 RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 

 YAMAHA YZF-R1 

 YAMAHA YZF-R1 

KAWASAKI ZX-10R 

Class 

1000 CUP 

1000 CUP 

1000 CUP 

1000 CUP 

1000 CUP 

1000 CUP 

1000 CUP 

1000 CUP 

Federation 

AMSS 

AMSS 

HMS 

PZM 

AMF 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

17:40.799 

17:43.662 

17:45.691 

18:24.418 

18:39.030 

19:30.222 

19:45.587 

19:49.371 

Diff 

2.863 

4.892 

43.619 

58.231 

1:49.423 

2:04.788 

2:08.572 

Best Tm 

2:11.183 

2:11.588 

2:11.644 

2:16.052 

2:18.938 

2:20.861 

2:27.098 

2:25.349 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.863 

Avg. Speed 

160,778 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.183 

Best Speed 

162,515 

Best Lap by 

332 - Pojic Miomir 

Printed: 10/09/2023 15.20.43 

AA Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

FIM E Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic 

Clerk of the Course: Peter Kevicky 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 5 

CUP1000 

RACE 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:00:21 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

10/09/2023 15:00 


